
Helyszín:
Dátum:

at Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 167 4x13 5x12
2 Varju János 2136 Long Colt 166 4x13 3x12
3 Fekets Zoltán 1242 Göcsej SE 157
4 Dr Kuczik Gábor 1205 Tatabánya VLK 153
5 Áman Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 153
6 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 145
7 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 145
8 Károlyi László 3367 BDLE 144
9 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 141

10 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 137
11 Andrikó László 2627 Tatabánya VLK 136
12 Csöndör Gyula 26 MARESZIT 136
13 Balassy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán 131
14 Straka Mihály 2924 Acéllövedék SE 130
15 Matus János 1766 Tatabánya VLK 129
16 Herendi Ádám 4086 Acéllövedék SE 128
17 Roóz Csaba 2712 Acéllövedék SE 127
18 Kincse Bence 1425 Alpokalja LE 124
19 Bánóczi Csaba 1669 Arrabona 123
20 Braun László 1935 Tatabánya VLK 120
21 Andorfi Kovács Ádám 3596 Arrabona 119
22 Dr Székely György 3497 Acéllövedék SE 117
23 Lévai Zoltán 4209 Tatabánya VLK 111
24 Szeleczky Zsolt 2193 Alpokalja LE 109
25 Figura Ágnes 2827 Tatabánya VLK 109
26 Kozma Tibor 2268 BDLE 108
27 Herda Barbara 2522 Acéllövedék SE 106
28 Filátz Norbert 3072 Kék Madár 103
29 Róka Csaba 1588 Kék Madár 102
30 Lokody Imre 3968 Honfoglalás 101
31

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 174
2 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 158
3 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 157
4 Varju János 2136 Long Colt 154
5 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 149
6 Villám Ferenc 3737 Tatabánya VLK 140
7 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 138
8 Dr. Tihanyi Károly 2653 Üllő LK 136
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9 Kincse Bence 1425 Alpokalja LE 132
10 Schmidt Szilárd 3951 Tatabánya VLK 121
11 Haris Gábor 3738 Tatabánya VLK 120
12 Balla Zsolt 2134 Tatabánya VLK 118
13 Szaxon Róbert 3906 Tatabánya VLK 118
14 Kovács Károly 2132 Tatabánya VLK 117
15 Császár Gyula 3904 Tatabánya VLK 114
16 Dr. Torpai Tibor 3905 Tatabánya VLK 111

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 163
2 Zsákó András 3221 Acéllövedék SE 162
3 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 156
4 Negyela Pál 3099 Acéllövedék SE 153
5 Ámann Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 151
6 Kerekes Kornél 955 Tatabánya VLK 149
7 Berki Gábor 1977 Acéllövedék SE 149
8 Varju János 2136 Long Colt 142
9 Andrási Attila 957 Tatabánya VLK 141

10 Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 139
11 Majer Milán 2069 Pandur LSE 138
12 Orosz Zsuzsanna 2886 Acéllövedék SE 138
13 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 137
14 Kobori Ákos 1431 Long Colt 133
15 Negyela Attila 3592 Acéllövedék SE 132
16 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 131
17 Negyela Zsolt 2795 Acéllövedék SE 126
18 Szabó Sándor 1983 Alba Volán SC 124
19 Keresztély György 4139 Pandur LSE 124
20 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 123
21 Végh Ferenc 2507 Acéllövedék SE 121
22 Andrikó László 2627 Tatabánya VLK 121
23 Fekets Zoltán 1242 Göcsej SE 121
24 Dr Székely György 3497 Acéllövedék SE 118
25 Szeleczky Zsolt 2193 Alpokalja LE 110
26 Róka Csaba 1588 Kék Madár 110
27 Lévai Zoltán 4209 Tatabánya VLK 109
28 Herendi Ádám 4086 Acéllövedék SE 108
29 Filátz Norbert 3072 Kék Madár 108
30 Zolcsák András 1104 Jerico 108
31 Táncsics József 4130 BDLE 105
32 Csendes Endre 2381 Kék Madár 104
33 Fider Zsolt 4165 Long Colt 103
34 Rácz Attila 4208 Tatabánya VLK 103
35 Sebők Gábor 4179 Pandur LSE 93
36 Nagy Kristof 4118 Pandur LSE 76
37 Esztergomi Dániel 4227 Pandur LSE 65
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38 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 63
39 Gessner Swen 4140 Pandur LSE 63
40 Nagy Tibor 4136 Pandur LSE 61
41 Horváth Ádám 4178 Pandur LSE 59
42 Lokody Imre 3968 Honfoglalás 51
43 Berakka Petra 4121 Pandur LSE 50
44 Nagy Bálint 4137 Pandur LSE 44
45 Pécsi Szabolcs 4254 Pandur LSE 37
46 Brázik Ivó 4255 Pandur LSE 36
47 Kurdi Vince 4138 Pandur LSE 35
48 Bedi Ákos 4177 Pandur LSE 35

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 175
2 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 161
3 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 151
4 Schmidt Szilárd 3951 Tatabánya VLK 141
5 Szaxon Róbert 3906 Tatabánya VLK 132
6 Császár Gyula 3904 Tatabánya VLK 121
7 Figura Ágnes 2827 Tatabánya VLK 121
8 Nagy Szilveszter 4207 Tatabánya VLK 119
9 Németh Árpád 758 Tatabánya VLK 117

10 Dr.Torpai Tibor 3905 Tatabánya VLK 115
11 Beledi Zoltán 4206 Tatabánya VLK 115
12 Hajnal Sándor 2133 Tatabánya VLK 114
13 Fekete Attila 2015 Tatabánya VLK 110
14 Balla Zsolt 2134 Tatabánya VLK 106

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Kincse Bence 1425 Alpokalja LE 171
2 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 168
3 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 167
4 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 164
5 Balassy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán 160
6 Áman Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 158
7 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 156
8 Rácz Attila 4208 Tatabánya VLK 151
9 Lévai Zoltán 4209 Tatabánya VLK 144

10 Végh Ferenc 2507 Acéllövedék SE 131
11 Szeleczky Zsolt 2193 Alpokalja LE 120
12 Filátz Norbert 3072 Kék Madár 119
13 Boros Pál 687 Vasnyúl 115
14 Povázson Gábor 1613 Tatabánya VLK 115
15 Kozma Ferenc 689 Vasnyúl 113
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16 Jakab Miklós 4103 Arrabona 108
17 Németh Zsolt 4102 Arrabona 107

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 171 5x13
2 Kincse Bence 1425 Alpokalja LE 171 4x13
3 Áman Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 171 3x13  
4 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 169
5 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 168
6 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 168
7 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 168
8 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 166
9 Csöndör Gyula 26 MARESZIT 165

10 Károlyi László 3367 BDLE 161
11 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 159
12 Varju János 2136 Long Colt 158
13 Dr. Tihanyi Károly 2653 Üllő LK 156
14 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 155
15 Fekets Zoltán 1242 Göcsej SE 149
16 Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 146
17 Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 146
18 Roóz Csaba 2712 Acéllövedék SE 132
19 Bognár László 757 Tatabánya VLK 131
20 Vogel Péter 1361 Tatabánya VLK 127
21 Gonda József 1326 Tatabánya VLK 122
22 Andrikó László 2627 Tatabánya VLK 121
23 Janicsek Attila 1379 Vasnyúl 120
24 Nagy Szilveszter 4207 Tatabánya VLK 119
25 Németh Árpád 758 Tatabánya VLK 117
26 Beledi Zoltán 4206 Tatabánya VLK 115
27 Gonda Gábor 1323 Tatabánya VLK 109

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 174
2 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 170
3 Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán 161
4 Kerekes Kornél 955 Tatabánya VLK 160
5 Károlyi László 3367 BDLE 159
6 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 152
7 Kobori Ákos 1431 Long Colt 152
8 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 145
9 Szabó Sándor 1983 Alba Volán 144

10 Balassy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán 141
11 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej se 139
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12 Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt 130
13 Andrikó László 2627 Tatabánya VLK 130
14 Róka Csaba 1588 Kék Madár 130
15 Matus János 1766 Tatabánya VLK 129
16 Negyela Pál 3099 Acéllövedék SE 128
17 Andrási Attila 957 Tatabánya VLK 128
18 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 127
19 Bárándi Zoltán 1377 Tatabánya VLK 127
20 Bánóczi Csaba 1669 Arrabona 123
21 Negyela Zsolt 2795 Acéllövedék SE 122
22 Braun László 1935 Tatabánya VLK 120
23 Fider Zsolt 4165 Long Colt 120
24 Andorfi Kovács Ádám 3596 Arrabona 119
25 Filátz Norbert 3072 Kék Madár 110
26 Lakatos Zoltán 526 Pandur LSE 108
27 Keresztély György 4139 Pandur LSE 98
28 Majer Milán 2069 Pandur LSE 86

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabánya VLK 177
2 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 167
3 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 163
4 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 159
5 Andrási Attila 957 Tatabánya VLK 155
6 Áman Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 152
7 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 151
8 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyódi CS SE 151
9 Vogel Péter 1361 Tatabánya VLK 148

10 Rácz Attila 4208 Tatabánya VLK 143
11 Szaxon Róbert 3906 Tatabánya VLK 143
12 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 143
13 Schmidt Szilárd 3951 Tatabánya VLK 142
14 Villám Ferenc 3737 Tatabánya VLK 141
15 Kerekes Kornél 955 Tatabánya VLK 141
16 Straka Mihály 2924 Acéllövedék SE 133
17 Végh Ferenc 2507 Acéllövedék SE 132
18 Bárándi Zoltán 1377 Tatabánya VLK 131
19 Nagy Szilveszter 4207 Tatabánya VLK 123
20 Császár Gyula 3904 Tatabánya VLK 120
21 Dr. Torpai Tibor 3905 Tatabánya VLK 119
22 Imre Gabriella 2862 Tatabánya VLK 118
23 Lévai Zoltán 4209 Tatabánya VLK 117
24 Haris Gábor 3738 Tatabánya VLK 115
25 Ancsa Molnár Csaba 2663 Arrabona 110
26 Csöndör Gyula 26 MARESZIT 101
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